Item No.

989-302
988-109
051-206
051-215
051-219
051-359
051-627
051-788
051-861
052-293
052-328
052-331
052-377
988-425
051-016
051-075
051-121
051-142
051-144
051-151
051-189
051-207
051-529
051-551
051-553
051-680
052-032
052-160
052-155
052-179
052-326
052-378
052-386
988-426
051-016
051-135
051-151
051-207
051-505
051-528
052-407
051-680
052-327
051-142
052-167
051-190
051-260
052-830
052-567
052-010
052-355
052-356
052-357
052-358
052-359

Description
SUPERCHARGER SYSTEM, RACE
TENSIONER ASSEMBLY

BOLT, HEX, M6 X 1.0 X 70
SPACER, SHOULDER

T-NUT, TENSIONER BOLTS

NUT, STANDARD HEX, M6 X 1.0
PULLEY, 2.0IN IDLER, NYLON
BOLT, HEX M10 X 1.5 X 40
BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 40
BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 70
CASTING, BELT TENSIONER
SPACER, IDLER, .325

SCREW, AHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 10

INTAKE & SUPERCHARGER ASSEMBLY

CABLE TIE, 4IN.

WASHER, LOCK, M8

SCREW, SHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 16
HOSE BARB. 7/32 VACUUM
HOSE, SILICONE, 1.5 ID X 1.25
VACUUM CAP, 5/32

CLAMP, HOSE, NARROW BAND
SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 25
GASKET, JR BYPASS-MANIFOLD
HOSE, VACUUM, 7/32, BULK
RETAINING CLIP, 7/32 VACUUM
HOSE BARB, 3/8 VACUUM

TUBE, BYPASS

S/C JR M62CW, NO NOSE PULLEY
PULLEY, S/C 4.0 7-RIB

GASKET, JR62 S/C TO INTAKE
MANIFOLD, INTAKE, CIVIC SI
BYPASS VALVE, PORT OUT
BOLT, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 100

HARDWARE AND HOSE BAG

CABLE TIE, 4IN.

BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 40
VACUUM CAP, 5/32

SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 25
BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 25
GASKET,GEN3 S/C-TB ADAPTER
BELT, 5070625

HOSE BARB, 3/8 VACUUM
MANIFOLD, SUPERCHARGER INLET
HOSE BARB, 5/32 VACUUM
GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD
CLAMP, HOSE, SAE NO. 8

HOSE, PCV, 3/8 IN ID, BULK
INJECTORS, MATCHED SET,440CC
INJECTOR HARNESS,RSX & CIVICSI
STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL RQRD
STICKER, AIR TEMP. SENSOR
STICKER, MAP SENSOR

STICKER, TPS

STICKER, IAC VALVE

STICKER, EVAP. SOLENOID

Qty

P ADNRNNBMRRPRPRRPRPRPREPNRRERERELRLEPRSR

1

N

P RPNRPRNRPRRPRODMRNORREPRRERRRRLERPRR

2

N

NNDNDNDNPRFP AP

Item No.

989-559
052-371
052-373
051-142
771-368
051-259
051-696
052-071

Description
RSX MAP RELOCATION BRKT KIT

BRACKET, MAP SENSOR RELOCATION

O-RING, BUNA-N, NO. 108

HOSE BARB, 5/32 VACUUM

SCREW, PHILLIPS, M5 X 0.8 X 35

HOSE, VACUUM, 5/32 IN., BULK
BADGE, JACKSON RACING
LICENSE PLATE FRAME, JR

Qty

RPN OR R R R R



